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100m Breaststroke
Youth final

RESULTS

Heat

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 25/05/2018 - 18:06

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete

ENGEL TALISO

PALAZZO MISHA

KARAS ADAM

STRASIK TADEAS
SHAHOV SHAMIL
WEINBERG JOHANNES
SCHREIBER JAN

VAN WANROOIJ THOMAS
GARRIDO BRUN JACOBO
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Year

SB132002
SB14 2002
SB9 2001
SB9 2000
SB122004
SB112002
SB9 2001
SB13 2002
SB8 2002

INQ\IL

Team

Germany

Rari Nantes Verona
Germany

Czech Republic
Azerbaijan
Germany

Germany
Netherlands

Spain
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Males

Time Pt
01:10.93 850
01:17.69 751
01:17.54 729
01:17.74 724
01:17.38 692
01:27.67 672
01:19.74 671
01:18.90 639
01:27.09 589
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Results available online on www.natatoria.com
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